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Anlage
Im Fleischackerloch 1, 66849 Landstuhl
T 06371/2497 m 01729706204 F 06371/18917 info@tc-landstuhl.de

Sportwart/in
Spiegel, Sebastian
T 0176 23530551 sebastian.spiegel@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in

Jorg, Christian
T 015207031773 chrijod@web.de
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Madchen U 15 1 (4er)
MF: Christian Jorg
m 015207031773; chrijop4@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Baque, Celine
Dunzweiler, Suri-Leila
Henning, Soraya
Schnorrenberg, Harper (USA*)
Klein, Jule

Schurr, Lia Carmen
Jorg, Friderike

Eidam, Marlene
Groel, Leonie

10 Hohn, Emily
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
20964741
21105690
21063072
21105094
21059953
21203388
21208355
21203381
20964184
21065047

LK DR Info
LK25,0
LK23,9
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,7
LK24,5
LK24,7
LK24,6
LK24,0
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